Victorian Track Championships
Masters and Para-cycling

Date: 22nd February 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 17e: Masters Men 5 Individual Pursuit Gold Final

- Result
1. 59 Matt JONES (MMASS) 2:31.779
Half Lap
Lap I 2:31.779 2:31.779 1)
2. 58 Chris TAPLIN (MMASYS) 2:32.080 +0.301
Half Lap 15.585 (1)
Lap 1 25.537 25.537 (1)
Lap 2 18.553 44.091 1)
Lap 3 18.015 1:02.106 (1)
Lap 4 17.817 1:19.923 (1
Lap 5 17.710 1:37.634 1)
Lap 6 18.020 1:55.655 (1)
Lap 7 18.385 2:14.040 1)
Lap 8 18.039 2:32.080 2)
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